18 gen

Dragon d'Or 2013-2014

Ranking List Mis & jour par Cannes Dragon International le 18 Janvier 2014
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No de bateaux > 34 77 27 36 49 47 27 38 26
Barreur / Helmsman ISAF ID

129 KIS-SZOLGYENI Ferenc HUNFKA1 74 40 15 129
129 SMITH Lawrie GBRLS20 69 46 14 129
128 FOGELSON Viktor RUSVF5 56 14 13 15 30 128
123 DOHSE Philip GERPD6 65 26 32 123
119 DIEDERICHS Klaus GERKD6 77 42 119
116 SENATOROQV Mikhail RUSMS5 35 13 37 31 116
115 MUeLLER Thomas GERTM13 67 25 23 115
115 ZANKEL Michael GERMZ11 | 29 28 20 38 115
110 HOESCH Vincent GERVH3 21 48 41 110
106 BRENNECKE Markus GERMB7 66 40 106
106 JACOBSOHN Tanja 43 25 38 106
103 PAYNE Martin GBRMP55 61 32 10 103
99 SCHATTAN Michael GERMS86 50 21 28 99
97 LOGINOQOV Anatoly RUSAL4 63 34 97
97 SENATOROV Vasily RUSVS18 45 39 13 97
94 FROeSCHL Peter GERPF7 47 47 94
92 HEEREMA Pieter NEDPH7 34 58 92
88 EHRLICHER Ingo GERIE1 45 43 88
87 WILKINSON-COX Gavia GBRGW40 22 36 29 87
86 OCKER Philipp GERPO4 57 29 86
86 PACKER William AUSWP4 60 26 86
84 BAKKER Jan NEDJB 33 51 84
79 ARNAUD Remy FRARA3 55 24 79
79 BERGBAUER Jacob 23 26 30 79
76 ATKINSON David GBRDA16 40 28 8 76
76 KIRILYUK Andrey RUSAK1 76 76
75 BERG Frank DENFB2 24 33 18 75
75 WIESER Marcus GERMW3 75 75
74 LADEHOF Tim GERTL14 38 36 74
74 SAMOHIN Dmitrij RUSDS9 47 27 74
73 BAUER Florian GERFB1 41 32 73
73 STADLER Norbert SUINS1 25 25 23 73
73 WITZMANN Henrik GERHWA1 73 73
72 USHKOV Valeriy RUSVU1 72 72
71 HENDRIKSEN Lars DENLH1 71 71
70 HOJ-JENSEN Poul Richard ANTPH1 70 70
68 STRAUSS Quentin GBRQS2 68 68
67 AB 46 21 67
67 GOIKHBERG Igor RUSIG4 16 31 20 67
67 HAYLES Michael GBRMH85 20 19 28 67
67 STENBECK Hugo SUIHS9 43 24 67
66 CAMPBELL Robert GBRRC77 41 25 66
64 SCHMIDT Michael GERMSS83 64 64
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SHTERNBERG Inna
REUTER Nico
DICKER Mark
BARROS Diogo
OLDENBURG Dirk
LOeHR Karl-Gustav
SCHMIDT Helmut
BASEDEN Stephane
FRANKS David
WOORTMAN Jan
JAMES Ron

LIBOR Ul
STEINGROSS Benjamin
PALSSON Martin
PLATTNER Hasso
HUNT Christopher
KUHLWILM Joep
INGATE Gordon
LARSON Johan
BLANC Gérard

DU PON André
GFREINER Dietmar
LINK Stephan
PICKEL Marc
PRAMANN Dirk
MATOSO José SM

VAN CAUWENBERGH Ben

PECHSTEIN Philipp
WADE Mark

BRAUN Hannes
DAVID Dirk

GREEN Malcom
WILLIAMS Eric
BAILEY Julia

EIBEL Horst
GIFFORD Patrick
HAMELLE Thierry
BARTER Simon
TAVINOR Tim
BLACKMORE Marcus
DEN OUTER Rudy
DOePKE Bernd
LAAMENS Gerard
KROeBER Guenther
LINDGREN Jouko
TEN WOLDE Charlotte
WIELAND Christof
BRADBURY lvan

DE WILDE Abram
KAPTAINA Uli
SCHMIDT Axel
ANDERSON Sandy
HOFFMANN Jan
KOK Ivo

LARSVALL Leif
BORENIUS Christian
SHMID Aleksandr
TREACY Garry

VAN DIS Michiel
DUCA Giuseppe
LATZSCH Uwe
WISSENRAET Reinier

RUSIS16
GERNRS
GBRMD11
PORDB
GERDO1
SWEKR6
GERSH34
FRASB30
GBRDF2
GERJW30
GBRRJ20
GERUL2
GERBS28
SWEMP6
GERHP2
GBRCH50
NEDJK18
AUSGI1
SWELJ4
FRABG19
NEDAD13
AUTDG1
GERSL1
GERMP1
GERDP4
PORJS5
BELBV13
GERPP6
GBRMW75
GERHB29
GERDD6

GBREW2
GBRJB44

GBRPG31
FRATH7
GBRSB101
GBRTT17
AUSMB13
NEDRD1

GERGK11
FINJL13
NEDCT3

GERCW13

AUSSA2
GERJH39
NEDIK1

FINCB2
RUSAS26
IRLGTS
NEDMV37
ITAGD46

NEDRW12
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FELZMANN Florian
PACKER Ronald

VAN CAUWELAERT Michel
BUeGE Martin
HERMANN Andreas
PASTURAUD Jean Gabriel
REICHART Daniel
BLEICH Stefan
KADELBACH Kathrin
KLEPIKOV Leonid
NILSEN Per Arne
PRESTI Philippe
BRASLAVETZ Evgeniy
CUNY Didier
GOURLAOQUEN Frédéric
JEANTET Vincent
BRUHNS Arnt

DEN HOLLANDER Gijs
SOWRY Julian

DE WAARDT Ton
KLINKENBERG Maarten
LARSVALL Staffan
SIMMONS Edward D.
ANDERSON John
DANKERT Claus

DE SCHRIJVER Thomas
HERPE Dominique
RECHARDT Lauri
REEMTSMA Reemt
VOLMER Alar

AOYAMA Bocci
BROSZIO Robin
CHATFIELD Raymond
KLAUSENECKER Christian
REICHART Juergen
ROEDER Axel
ALDERSON Grant
MOUSSIE Bertrand
PEHRSSON Soren
VERHORST Coen
ALDERSON Andrew

DE WILDE Bram
GOMBOS Lorand
KRACKHARDT Tilmann
MORGEN Benjamin
BLACK Rob

BREALY Christopher
HERPOLSHEIMER Manfred
LOOS Carlo

PFEIFFER Ronald
WASCHKUHN Wolf
ZERLIN Christian

BAUM Garlef

BOWMAN Peter

PAY Owen

SPIRITO Francesco
VIJZELAAR Max
BARBEN Silvia
CHAREE Christian
GLAS Matthias
OSTERBLOM Bjorn
VAN WEST Wouter

AUTFF3
AUSRP9
BELMV8
GERMB43
GERAH11
FRAJP34
GERDR3

GERKK1
RUSLK3
NORPN2
FRAPP5
UKREBH1
FRACD29
FRAFG15
FRAJV19
GERAB28
NEDGD4
GBRJS135
NEDTD2
NEDMK18
SWESLS8
USAES62

BELTDS

FINLR2
GERRR14
ESTAV3
JPNBA3
GERRB16
AUSRC29

AUISGA4
FRAMBS56
DENSP6

NEDBD5
HKGL61
GERTK22
GERBM13

GBRCB81

AUTCLA1
NEDRP4
GBRWW11
GERCZ8

AUSPB29
GBROP6
ITAFS8

SUISB8
GERMG37

SWEBO2
NEDWV15

18 gen

29
8 21
12 17
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
1 14
24
24
24
23
9 | 14
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
7 14
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
14 4
18
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16

Pagina 3

29
29
29
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16



R e A N T =
OO OO0 O0OO 222 a2 aaaaNPNPNNNNNWLWWWLWWRARPEAPAOoOoOoo o o OO

DO OO OO0 NNN N0 O0OOOo WO

BIDEAU Réné
CASSIDY John
COLTART Stewart
HOeHL Jens
SCHMID Dieter
STERNEL Olaf

VAN ES Huub

de JONG Nick
WALLER Johann F.
WASCHKUHN Wolf
ALTUKHQV Leonid
EVERHALL BLOM Catja
PERRIN Robert
PFEIFFER Max
ROSSIGNOL Philippe
RUIGEWAARD Klaas
BLACK Geoffrey
BLACKWELL Timothy
BOSSERT Heini

DE VRIES Ferrie
RESCH Peter
TRELLU Michel
VANNESTE Xavier
DEHLER Guenter
GAECH Benedikt
LEBLANC Antoine
ROSS Dave
STEVENSON Kenneth
WALZER Thomas
ZIJDWIJK Henri
ALPE Robert
BLICKMAN Richard
ECKERT Alexander
ENGSTFELD Axel
FORD Trish

GAILES Jean Pierre
SCHNEEMANN Walter
SCHUePBACH Peter
HAUER Gunther
KOCH Hans Juergen
KOeRTE Jost
LAFOSSE Emmanuel
LYNN Bun
PFEIFFER Bernard
WAGNER Mario
COLE Steven
HEISTRACHER Richard
KEIJZER Pieter
LAFON Etienne

LE BIHAN Francis
DAVIES Richard
KAISER Thomas
MAKARON Vladimir
VAN SWAAY Laurens
GAUSSEN Yves
HOPF Sebastian
JACQUARD Francois
XY

RATNAGE Jono
STATSENKO Vadim
TOTTENDELL Geoff
WENZEL Jan

FRARB26

GBRSC98
GERJH13
SUIDS11

GEROS14

NEDNJ1
GERJW32
GBRWW11
RUSLA1
FINCE1
AUSRPS8

FRAPR15
NEDKR2
AUSGB20
GBRTB59

NEDFD6
AUTPR1

BELXV1
GERGD3
GERBG1
FRAAL35
GBRDR4
AUSKS12

BRARA9
NEDRB14
GERAE12

GERAE7

AUSTF3
FRAJG44
NEDWS6

GERJK64

AUSBL11

GERMW39

AUSSC30

GERRH21

FRAEL26

FRAFL45

GBRRD58

NEDLV15

GERSH39

GBRJR88
RUSVS13
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HAeNNI Marc

KAULA Nigel
MAYDIEU Quentin
NOTHHELFER Rainer
SCHENTEN Andre
SCHLOCKERMANN Michael
SINTON Jeff
BELLAMY Grant
BERZ Gregor
GUILLARD Jean
WEDEKIND Marie Elisabeth
ZUERCHER Walter
BLANKSBY Donald
de KONING GANS Philip
FORT Edward

JAKAB Laszlo
JORGENSEN Anders
LEU Werner

DEJEAN Pierre Michel
KLOMP Willem
KRABBE Jorgen
LILJEBLAD Son
MoeSCH Hanspeter
PRETSCHER Michael
RONEY Angus
BURGMER Dieter
BUZZI Massimo
HOGG Nicholas
KEULEMANS Louis
KHABAROQV Boris
KUZNETSOV Sergej
TEETSOQV Erik

GBRNK17

GERAS28

AUSGB18
GERGB3
FRAGJ13

SUIWZ1
AUSDB37

FRAPD36
NEDWK6
SWEJKG6

AUTMP17

AUSAR20

AUSNH16

URSBK1
RUSSK16
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